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Event  210   Boys Long Jump (67)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Bumpus Middl 15-04.50  8323 Jarrett Pickett _________1

Thompson Mid 15-05.00  7557 Eli Sutton _________2

Oak Mountain 15-06.00  8402 Kaileb Jackson _________3

Clay-Chalkvi 15-06.75  875 Jeremiah Myers _________4

Mountain Bro 15-09.50  716 Gri Cashio _________5

Liberty Park 15-10.00  885 Alex Patterson _________6

Hewitt-Truss 15-11.00  8299 Andrew Colburn _________7

Pizitz 16-03.50  8575 Will Elliott _________8

Oak Mountain 16-06.50  841 Ethan Hammett _________9

Oak Mountain 16-09.25  8386 Quest Agee _________10

Bumpus Middl 17-09.50  8304 JD Gonzalez _________11

Bumpus Middl 17-09.75  740 RJ Hamilton _________12

Thompson Mid 18-03.75  8305 Conner Harrell _________13

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Oak Mountain 14-01.00  891 Wade Porter _________1

Thompson Mid 14-01.00  8329 Tramel Taylor _________2

Bumpus Middl 14-02.50  7121 Toshi Yamamoto _________3

Liberty Park 14-02.75  884 Beck Patrick _________4

Mountain Bro 14-03.00  761 Max Kuehnert _________5

Bumpus Middl 14-04.00  8572 Alizain Sadruddin _________6

Bumpus Middl 14-04.50  8316 Cori Maxwell _________7

Liberty Park 14-06.00  8321 Savan Patel _________8

Bumpus Middl 14-10.25  8317 Cai Mayowa _________9

Clay-Chalkvi 14-11.00  7574 Joe Brown _________10

Pizitz 15-00.00  7571 Colton Merritt _________11

Bumpus Middl 15-01.50  813 Ahmari Burrell _________12

Pizitz 15-02.75  8479 Andrew Bradshaw _________13

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Oak Mountain 13-03.00  8422 Zach Smith _________1

Homewood Mid 13-03.50  7586 Gilder Johnson _________2

Liberty Park 13-03.50  824 Stephen Dease _________3

Thompson Mid 13-06.00  8570 Chris Lareau _________4

Pizitz 13-07.50  8551 Bo Webb _________5

Bumpus Middl 13-07.50  8298 Christian Cochran _________6

Bumpus Middl 13-08.00  7548 Noah McAfee _________7

Liberty Park 13-09.00  7565 Kyle Casterline _________8

Pizitz 13-11.50  730 Nicholas Echols _________9

Mountain Bro 13-11.75  829 Omer Duvdevani _________10

Homewood Mid 14-00.00  856 Carston Kennedy _________11

Pizitz 14-00.75  7416 Chase Rose _________12

Clay-Chalkvi 14-00.75  8419 Cameron Short _________13

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Oak Mountain 11-02.00  720 Truitt Crowley _________1

Bumpus Middl 11-03.25  778 Alex Noles _________2

Bumpus Middl 11-03.50  896 Ian Smith _________3

Clay-Chalkvi 11-06.00  8406 Jamir Jones _________4

Liberty Park 11-08.00  8587 Garrett Lawley _________5

Bumpus Middl 12-04.50  7547 Luke Mantooth _________6

Pizitz 12-05.00  799 Ethan Sparks _________7

Homewood Mid 12-05.50  7303 Cohen Galloway _________8

Bumpus Middl 12-06.00  8554 Cameron McElroy _________9

Pizitz 12-09.25  7566 Philip Cundiff _________10

Oak Mountain 12-09.50  7533 Reagan Nunis _________11

Oak Mountain 12-11.25  7318 Ryan Miller _________12

Mountain Bro 13-00.50  7116 Charlie Wilder _________13

Clay-Chalkvi 13-02.00  8404 Matthew Johnson _________14

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi ND  853 Elijah Johnson _________1

Thompson Mid ND  825 Marquese DeMoss _________2

Thompson Mid ND  744 Cody Hattendorf _________3

Bumpus Middl ND  8300 Oleksander Crowell _________4

Pizitz ND  8412 Zack Mueller _________5

Liberty Park ND  731 James Edmonds _________6

Clay-Chalkvi ND  882 Nate Owens _________7

Thompson Mid ND  766 Jackson Lopez _________8

Bumpus Middl ND  763 Jaquavious Lewis _________9

Homewood Mid 8-10.00  7555 Timothy Pams _________10

Liberty Park 10-06.00  8120 Terry Xie _________11

Oak Mountain 10-07.50  7333 Gabe Wilbur _________12

Mountain Bro 10-08.00  7476 Creed Allen _________13

Pizitz 10-09.00  7107 Ryan Tofil _________14

Event  110   Girls Long Jump (81)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  6   Finals
Pizitz 13-05.00  8221 Camari McClain _________1

Bumpus Middl 13-05.00  7591 Erika Musser _________2

Bumpus Middl 13-07.00  7287 Khalia Williams _________3

Mountain Bro 13-07.00  7265 Abby Seton _________4

Thompson Mid 13-10.00  8563 Arieana Smith _________5

Bumpus Middl 13-11.00  7243 Amya Provost _________6

Bumpus Middl 14-03.00  7583 Carli Evans _________7

Bumpus Middl 14-05.00  8195 Morgan Jackson _________8

Mountain Bro 14-06.00  8343 Kathryn Dykes _________9

Bumpus Middl 14-08.00  7543 Lily Smith _________10

Mountain Bro 15-01.00  8288 Samantha Jean Willoughby _________11

Bumpus Middl 15-03.00  7582 Jebreiya Chapman _________12

Mountain Bro 16-00.00  8139 Francie Bodnar _________13
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Flight   2 of  6   Finals...(Event  110   Girls Long Jump (81))
Bumpus Middl 12-10.00  7140 Lauren Boyd _________1

Thompson Mid 12-11.00  7542 Taylor Rogers _________2

Bumpus Middl 12-11.00  8585 Chinonye Mbanugo _________3

Bumpus Middl 13-00.00  7593 Lexie Pratt _________4

Bumpus Middl 13-00.00  8580 Christiana Megerdigian _________5

Oak Mountain 13-00.00  7280 Campbell Washburn _________6

Mountain Bro 13-00.00  7224 Kate McMillan _________7

Bumpus Middl 13-01.00  8584 Morgan Hackett _________8

Liberty Park 13-01.00  7381 Alex Rountree _________9

Bumpus Middl 13-01.00  8590 Hannah Bullock _________10

Bumpus Middl 13-02.00  8579 Caroline Lewis _________11

Clay-Chalkvi 13-02.00  7145 Jocelyn Brown _________12

Liberty Park 13-03.00  8536 Erin Graffeo _________13

Flight   3 of  6   Finals
Mountain Bro 12-00.00  8183 CC Hahn _________1

Mountain Bro 12-00.00  7440 Greer Davis _________2

Bumpus Middl 12-00.00  8285 Cailyn Williams _________3

Liberty Park 12-00.00  8353 Audrey Richards _________4

Homewood Mid 12-01.00  7219 Millie kate McBride _________5

Irondale Mid 12-01.00  7258 Olivia Scarbough _________6

Mountain Bro 12-02.00  8355 Eva Stewart _________7

Mountain Bro 12-03.00  7155 Libby Clegg _________8

Thompson Mid 12-04.00  8238 Toni Person _________9

Oak Mountain 12-05.00  8278 Bailee Walker _________10

Bumpus Middl 12-05.50  8577 Carole Abbott _________11

Bumpus Middl 12-08.00  7260 Macey Schrock _________12

Mountain Bro 12-10.00  7186 KG Halsey _________13

Flight   4 of  6   Finals
Liberty Park 10-11.00  8341 Ella Denton _________1

Bumpus Middl 11-00.00  7235 Ireland Pavlov _________2

Mountain Bro 11-05.00  7182 Miggy Grant _________3

Clay-Chalkvi 11-05.00  7215 Dejah Lewis _________4

Mountain Bro 11-06.00  7241 Margaret Powell _________5

Bumpus Middl 11-06.00  7206 Taylor King _________6

Bumpus Middl 11-07.00  7194 Mya Hough _________7

Oak Mountain 11-07.00  8262 Caitlin Scruggs _________8

Bumpus Middl 11-09.00  8207 Kaitlyn Kirkland _________9

Oak Mountain 11-09.00  8229 Samantha Mueller _________10

Mountain Bro 11-11.00  7237 Lila Perry _________11

Mountain Bro 11-11.00  8135 Sonia Bhate _________12

Pizitz 11-11.00  7216 Denali Luke _________13

Flight   5 of  6   Finals
Mountain Bro 9-09.00  7282 Gili Weintraub _________1

Bumpus Middl 9-11.00  8130 Elise Bates _________2

Oak Mountain 10-00.00  8181 Liz Gonzalez _________3

Mountain Bro 10-02.50  8253 Avery Robbins _________4

Oak Mountain 10-03.00  8212 Madisyn Lawrence-Owens _________5

Bumpus Middl 10-04.00  8588 Mia Bias _________6

Mountain Bro 10-04.00  8124 Katelyn Alfano _________7

Oak Mountain 10-05.00  8272 Tamia Threatt _________8

Thompson Mid 10-05.00  7371 Jasmine Jones _________9

Bumpus Middl 10-08.00  7226 Val Moran _________10

Oak Mountain 10-08.00  8123 Kathryn Alario _________11

Pizitz 10-10.00  8188 Sara Hattaway _________12

Bumpus Middl 10-10.00  7146 Jalicia Buffett _________13

Oak Mountain 10-11.00  7284 Lucy Wilks _________14

Flight   6 of  6   Finals
Mountain Bro ND  8277 Adele Vinson _________1

Clay-Chalkvi ND  7165 Zyian Dunning _________2

Clay-Chalkvi ND  7163 Caitlyn Crum _________3

Bumpus Middl ND  8256 Amya Ruddock _________4

Oak Mountain ND  8374 Bailey Long _________5

Bumpus Middl ND  8136 Amber Biffle _________6

Bumpus Middl ND  8589 Tiyanna Brown _________7

Bumpus Middl ND  8592 Kristine Nguyen _________8

Oak Mountain ND  7267 Mallory Stevens _________9

Bumpus Middl ND  7352 Daniella Nkoudou _________10

Pizitz 8-10.00  7128 Jhanyl Avery _________11

Clay-Chalkvi 9-03.00  8457 Jade Phillips _________12

Pizitz 9-04.00  7196 Ella James _________13

Oak Mountain 9-06.00  8220 MaKayla McCallum _________14

Mountain Bro 9-06.00  7209 Sophia Lahood _________15

Event  113   Girls Discus Throw (50)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Mountain Bro 55-01  8468 Allie Story _________1

Thompson Mid 55-08.50  8623 Mya Shepard _________2

Mountain Bro 55-09.50  8441 Olivia Dayhuff _________3

Pizitz 56-01  8611 Lydia Hanje _________4

Pizitz 56-02  8620 Maggie Phillips _________5

Bumpus Middl 56-05.50  8585 Chinonye Mbanugo _________6

Thompson Mid 57-02  8612 Savannah Hill _________7

Pizitz 57-07  8179 Julia Gill _________8

Mountain Bro 58-06  8581 Addison Wint _________9

Oak Mountain 59-06  8604 Niya Austin _________10

Oak Mountain 60-09.50  8622 Ryan Ross _________11

Irondale Mid 65-00  8625 Skylar Stuart _________12

Thompson Mid 67-08  8619 Chelynn Pargo _________13

Thompson Mid 73-01  8628 Amiya Woods _________14

Thompson Mid 74-02  8626 Taysia Tagovailoa _________15

Bumpus Middl 75-03  8160 Arianna Colin _________16
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  113   Girls Discus Throw (50))
Bumpus Middl 47-06.50  8616 Laila Monroe _________1

Pizitz 48-09  8617 Caroline Moore _________2

Irondale Mid 48-10  7606 Sydney Black _________3

Mountain Bro 49-00  8529 Brynn Hannon _________4

Liberty Park 50-06  8153 Catherine Christian _________5

Mountain Bro 51-00  8435 Kate Barlow _________6

Mountain Bro 51-00  7149 Ava Canterbury _________7

Pizitz 51-05  7337 Caty Rose Callahan _________8

Bumpus Middl 51-09  8608 Janeice Brown _________9

Pizitz 51-09  8629 Anna Zeng _________10

Bumpus Middl 52-06  8607 Nicole Breckenridge _________11

Bumpus Middl 53-01  8448 Aimee Lavallet _________12

Bumpus Middl 53-04  8592 Kristine Nguyen _________13

Hewitt-Truss 53-06  7614 Maya Johnson _________14

Liberty Park 54-01  7273 Bella Triplett _________15

Pizitz 54-05  8618 Evelynn Nicholas _________16

Bumpus Middl 55-01  8627 Makylia White _________17

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Bumpus Middl ND  8259 Nataliah Scarbrough _________1

Mountain Bro ND  8578 Camille Gillum _________2

Homewood Mid 29-00.50  7142 Adele Brandup _________3

Homewood Mid 34-04  7348 Vivian Kramer _________4

Irondale Mid 34-06.50  7603 Jolette Aguilar _________5

Mountain Bro 34-11.50  8630 Amy Beth Hudson _________6

Pizitz 35-08  7609 Lucy David _________7

Oak Mountain 38-01  8254 Kori Robinson _________8

Oak Mountain 39-04.50  7453 Ella Clark Murray _________9

Pizitz 39-11  8610 Lanita Ellington _________10

Bumpus Middl 42-07.50  8588 Mia Bias _________11

Liberty Park 43-01  8213 Gracie Lee _________12

Hewitt-Truss 45-04  7450 Samantha McMahon _________13

Mountain Bro 45-10  8445 Abbey Hudson _________14

Bumpus Middl 46-07.50  8594 Kirsten Leonard _________15

Bumpus Middl 46-09.50  8589 Tiyanna Brown _________16

Irondale Mid 47-05.50  7605 Thaila Basilio _________17

Event  212   Boys Shot Put (54)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Liberty Park 31-03.00  8560 Blake Jeffers _________1

Oak Mountain 31-05.50  8662 Mattox Vines _________2

Bumpus Middl 31-07.50  7637 Quincey Dudley _________3

Pizitz 31-09.00  8568 Hal Holland _________4

Thompson Mid 32-00.75  8650 Parker Mitchell _________5

Oak Mountain 32-07.50  8633 Nathan Besch _________6

Oak Mountain 32-09.50  8657 Nicolaus Rigdon _________7

Hewitt-Truss 36-01.25  8656 Syed Raza _________8

Pizitz 37-06.50  8661 Eli Vielguth _________9

Thompson Mid 38-03.50  8636 Isaiah Colbert _________10

Thompson Mid 38-10.00  8631 Jeremiah Alexander _________11

Bumpus Middl 41-03.00  813 Ahmari Burrell _________12

Bumpus Middl 45-09.25  8644 Brian Grant _________13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Pizitz 28-01.00  8646 John Harden _________1

Homewood Mid 28-01.50  754 Alex Jones _________2

Homewood Mid 28-05.00  7642 Jack Glenn _________3

Liberty Park 28-06.00  8587 Garrett Lawley _________4

Thompson Mid 28-08.50  8645 Cole Hall _________5

Pizitz 28-11.00  7601 Riggs Manown _________6

Oak Mountain 29-02.50  8659 Jack Stanfield _________7

Thompson Mid 29-06.50  8649 Devin McNeill _________8

Hewitt-Truss 30-00.00  7653 Cooper Pohlman _________9

Mountain Bro 30-01.00  7640 Stutts Everette _________10

Hewitt-Truss 30-02.50  8639 Adam Elmore _________11

Liberty Park 30-06.00  834 Jordan Forman _________12

Mountain Bro 31-02.00  715 John Carter _________13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Pizitz 22-10.75  859 Joshua King _________1

Bumpus Middl 23-00.00  7658 Harrison Spurling _________2

Mountain Bro 23-02.00  762 Heath Lewis _________3

Bumpus Middl 23-04.50  7654 Yahia Ramadan _________4

Bumpus Middl 23-09.50  864 Kristopher Lewis _________5

Hewitt-Truss 25-01.00  8635 Gene Coker _________6

Pizitz 26-02.00  8651 Trace Mosley _________7

Pizitz 26-05.00  795 Thomas Sheumaker _________8

Bumpus Middl 26-07.00  8647 Nadeem Jaber _________9

Liberty Park 27-00.00  881 Garrett Osborn _________10

Clay-Chalkvi 27-01.00  853 Elijah Johnson _________11

Liberty Park 27-02.00  8114 Rob Warnock _________12

Bumpus Middl 27-04.25  8567 Shayaan Essani _________13

Pizitz 27-10.00  8660 Jack Talley _________14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Pizitz ND  758 Grayson King _________1

Liberty Park ND  7564 Conner Casterline _________2

Homewood Mid ND  8632 John Anyiko _________3

Bumpus Middl ND  8407 Zachary King _________4

Mountain Bro 8-00.00  7655 Walker Ray _________5

Homewood Mid 17-09.25  7634 Patton Biggs _________6

Liberty Park 18-04.00  794 Cyrus Sabri _________7

Homewood Mid 18-09.00  7306 Owen Harrell _________8

Pizitz 19-01.00  7648 Whitten McCulley _________9

Bumpus Middl 20-02.00  8652 Zebulun Oswald _________10

Pizitz 20-02.75  7638 Pierce Elliott _________11

Homewood Mid 20-09.50  7400 William Liam Goessling _________12

Homewood Mid 21-02.00  7643 Trey Glover _________13

Thompson Mid 22-01.50  7641 Christopher Gallimore _________14
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Event  115   Girls High Jump (27)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NH  7225 Janie Lee Moncus _________1

Mountain Bro NH  7203 Lauren Jones _________2

Pizitz NH  8279 London Ward _________3

Thompson Mid 3-10.00  8553 Maryn Lester _________4

Mountain Bro 3-10.00  7180 Caroline Gillis _________5

Liberty Park 3-10.00  8341 Ella Denton _________6

Bumpus Middl 3-10.00  8577 Carole Abbott _________7

Mountain Bro 4-00.00  7205 Sophie Kampakis _________8

Liberty Park 4-00.00  8281 Madyln Weaver _________9

Mountain Bro 4-00.00  8255 Olivia Rome _________10

Bumpus Middl 4-00.00  8579 Caroline Lewis _________11

Mountain Bro 4-02.00  7214 Cate Lewis _________12

Liberty Park 4-02.00  7232 Georgia Ann Oleinick _________13

Mountain Bro 4-02.00  7157 Addie Cobbs _________14

Mountain Bro 4-02.00  8172 Lucy Evans _________15

Thompson Mid 4-02.00  8563 Arieana Smith _________16

Mountain Bro 4-04.00  7156 Ella Cobb _________17

Liberty Park 4-04.00  8349 Madison McClintock _________18

Bumpus Middl 4-06.00  7383 Josie Smith _________19

Thompson Mid 4-06.00  7562 Jaleese Rencher _________20

Mountain Bro 4-06.00  7231 Olivia Norris _________21

Mountain Bro 4-06.00  8376 Ann Winston Morano _________22

Bumpus Middl 4-06.00  8580 Christiana Megerdigian _________23

Mountain Bro 4-06.00  8581 Addison Wint _________24

Liberty Park 4-08.00  7384 Gabby Walls _________25

Mountain Bro 4-10.00  8578 Camille Gillum _________26

Bumpus Middl 4-10.00  8347 Alex Inglis _________27

Event  214   Boys Pole Vault (39)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Homewood Mid NH  7519 David Sitton _________1

Homewood Mid NH  7301 Holden Delk _________2

Mountain Bro NH  7109 Gann Trucks _________3

Hewitt-Truss NH  7410 Rush Lachina _________4

Mountain Bro NH  760 Miller Knott _________5

Mountain Bro NH  7408 David Knott _________6

Hewitt-Truss NH  7498 Thomas Himes _________7

Liberty Park 6-00.00  746 Joel Hicks _________8

Pizitz 6-00.00  728 Luke Dutton _________9

Thompson Mid 6-06.00  8421 Christopher Sims _________10

Pizitz 6-06.00  8478 Jack Blackmon _________11

Pizitz 6-06.00  7531 Andrew Bevill _________12

Pizitz 6-06.00  780 Jalen Oliver _________13

Pizitz 7-00.00  871 Jackson McMillan _________14

Thompson Mid 7-00.00  7552 Chase Whitworth _________15

Thompson Mid 7-00.00  8544 Blake Cumbee _________16

Hewitt-Truss 7-00.00  8424 Sawyer Till _________17

Pizitz 7-00.00  7601 Riggs Manown _________18

Thompson Mid 7-06.00  8546 Delandus Jones _________19

Pizitz 7-06.00  75 Jackson Avery _________20

Hewitt-Truss 7-06.00  7403 Daniel James _________21

Pizitz 7-06.00  8395 JT Davis _________22

Liberty Park 7-06.00  7332 Graham Uldrich _________23

Liberty Park 7-06.00  731 James Edmonds _________24

Bumpus Middl 8-00.00  7598 Carson Church _________25

Thompson Mid 8-00.00  8550 Zachary Waller _________26

Pizitz 8-00.00  726 William Douglass _________27

Liberty Park 8-00.00  8111 Cole Turner _________28

Pizitz 8-00.00  7549 Hastings Roberts _________29

Pizitz 8-00.00  8520 Duncan Smith _________30

Pizitz 8-00.00  798 Samuel Smith _________31

Mountain Bro 8-06.00  843 Luke Hanes _________32

Bumpus Middl 8-06.00  7420 Jerome Sigmon _________33

Bumpus Middl 9-00.00  8599 Carter Ellis _________34

Liberty Park 9-06.00  824 Stephen Dease _________35

Pizitz 9-06.00  8559 Jonathan Wilson _________36

Bumpus Middl 9-06.00  8602 Will Stallworth _________37

Pizitz 10-00.00  8575 Will Elliott _________38

Thompson Mid 10-03.00  8600 Brodie Holcomb _________39
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Event  211   Boys Triple Jump (27)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Pizitz 30-06.50  8551 Bo Webb _________1

Liberty Park 30-08.50  8321 Savan Patel _________2

Bumpus Middl 30-09.00  8322 Jackson Perry _________3

Clay-Chalkvi 31-00.25  8419 Cameron Short _________4

Thompson Mid 31-01.00  8294 JayJay Barrow _________5

Pizitz 32-00.75  8559 Jonathan Wilson _________6

Liberty Park 32-09.00  8325 DeCarlo Pryor _________7

Pizitz 32-10.50  8479 Andrew Bradshaw _________8

Bumpus Middl 32-11.50  8576 Elijah Joseph _________9

Thompson Mid 33-03.50  7557 Eli Sutton _________10

Bumpus Middl 34-10.75  8304 JD Gonzalez _________11

Pizitz 35-05.00  8575 Will Elliott _________12

Thompson Mid 36-10.25  8305 Conner Harrell _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Thompson Mid ND  8310 Corey Jones _________1

Thompson Mid ND  879 Elijah Nunn _________2

Bumpus Middl ND  7547 Luke Mantooth _________3

Clay-Chalkvi ND  875 Jeremiah Myers _________4

Liberty Park ND  885 Alex Patterson _________5

Pizitz 26-04.00  7571 Colton Merritt _________6

Clay-Chalkvi 28-05.00  7574 Joe Brown _________7

Bumpus Middl 29-03.00  7387 Nehemiah Anderson _________8

Pizitz 29-03.50  7566 Philip Cundiff _________9

Thompson Mid 29-06.75  8570 Chris Lareau _________10

Bumpus Middl 29-08.75  8554 Cameron McElroy _________11

Bumpus Middl 29-10.50  7548 Noah McAfee _________12

Thompson Mid 30-05.00  8297 Corvon Burroughs _________13

Pizitz 30-05.50  7416 Chase Rose _________14

Event  111   Girls Triple Jump (29)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bumpus Middl 26-11.00  7383 Josie Smith _________1

Bumpus Middl 27-00.00  8577 Carole Abbott _________2

Liberty Park 27-03.00  7381 Alex Rountree _________3

Thompson Mid 27-06.00  7354 Skye Smith _________4

Thompson Mid 27-11.00  7562 Jaleese Rencher _________5

Liberty Park 28-01.00  8536 Erin Graffeo _________6

Bumpus Middl 28-02.00  8584 Morgan Hackett _________7

Mountain Bro 28-05.00  8139 Francie Bodnar _________8

Bumpus Middl 28-10.00  7582 Jebreiya Chapman _________9

Mountain Bro 29-00.00  8581 Addison Wint _________10

Bumpus Middl 29-05.00  8356 Alexandria Stone _________11

Bumpus Middl 29-08.00  8223 Rya McKinnon _________12

Mountain Bro 30-08.00  8578 Camille Gillum _________13

Thompson Mid 31-06.00  8271 Serenity Thomas _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bumpus Middl ND  7583 Carli Evans _________1

Clay-Chalkvi ND  7215 Dejah Lewis _________2

Bumpus Middl ND  7382 Nia Settles _________3

Mountain Bro ND  8172 Lucy Evans _________4

Clay-Chalkvi ND  8457 Jade Phillips _________5

Bumpus Middl 22-00.00  8136 Amber Biffle _________6

Bumpus Middl 23-08.00  8126 Niaia Anderson _________7

Thompson Mid 23-10.00  8339 Hannah Cole _________8

Thompson Mid 24-07.00  8334 Mallory Brannum _________9

Bumpus Middl 24-09.00  8585 Chinonye Mbanugo _________10

Thompson Mid 25-00.00  8357 Anna Cate Tanner _________11

Pizitz 25-08.00  7175 Kathleen Gardner _________12

Thompson Mid 25-09.00  8553 Maryn Lester _________13

Bumpus Middl 26-08.00  8289 Layla Wilson _________14

Bumpus Middl 26-11.00  8579 Caroline Lewis _________15

Event  213   Boys Discus Throw (60)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Thompson Mid 85-01  8631 Jeremiah Alexander _________1

Thompson Mid 85-08  8645 Cole Hall _________2

Oak Mountain 89-02  8659 Jack Stanfield _________3

Liberty Park 92-01  834 Jordan Forman _________4

Oak Mountain 92-04.50  8633 Nathan Besch _________5

Pizitz 93-10  8660 Jack Talley _________6

Hewitt-Truss 96-03  8656 Syed Raza _________7

Liberty Park 99-05  7564 Conner Casterline _________8

Thompson Mid 99-08  8650 Parker Mitchell _________9

Mountain Bro 101-00  715 John Carter _________10

Pizitz 102-03  8661 Eli Vielguth _________11

Liberty Park 103-07.50  8560 Blake Jeffers _________12

Thompson Mid 106-00.50  8649 Devin McNeill _________13

Thompson Mid 111-01  8636 Isaiah Colbert _________14

Bumpus Middl 133-03  8644 Brian Grant _________15

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Pizitz 76-01  8568 Hal Holland _________1

Hewitt-Truss 76-06  8635 Gene Coker _________2

Pizitz 77-05  8545 Cole Hartin _________3

Thompson Mid 78-03  7641 Christopher Gallimore _________4

Pizitz 78-06  8295 Luke Bevis _________5

Bumpus Middl 79-02  7637 Quincey Dudley _________6

Bumpus Middl 80-00  7121 Toshi Yamamoto _________7

Bumpus Middl 80-00  821 Hansin Dalton _________8

Liberty Park 82-03  8587 Garrett Lawley _________9

Oak Mountain 82-04  8657 Nicolaus Rigdon _________10

Liberty Park 83-05  8114 Rob Warnock _________11

Bumpus Middl 83-10  7658 Harrison Spurling _________12

Hewitt-Truss 83-10.50  8639 Adam Elmore _________13

Hewitt-Truss 85-00  7653 Cooper Pohlman _________14

Liberty Park 85-00  881 Garrett Osborn _________15
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  213   Boys Discus Throw (60))
Bumpus Middl 57-04  864 Kristopher Lewis _________1

Pizitz 58-02  8646 John Harden _________2

Homewood Mid 59-10  8632 John Anyiko _________3

Bumpus Middl 61-01  7654 Yahia Ramadan _________4

Pizitz 62-06  8651 Trace Mosley _________5

Bumpus Middl 62-07  7663 Camare Watson _________6

Oak Mountain 63-08  8556 Cooper Sims _________7

Bumpus Middl 65-04  8647 Nadeem Jaber _________8

Bumpus Middl 66-07  7573 Joshua Whitt _________9

Oak Mountain 67-08  8662 Mattox Vines _________10

Pizitz 69-11  795 Thomas Sheumaker _________11

Mountain Bro 70-10  7640 Stutts Everette _________12

Bumpus Middl 71-08  8567 Shayaan Essani _________13

Bumpus Middl 74-03  8569 Terrell Jones _________14

Bumpus Middl 75-00  763 Jaquavious Lewis _________15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Liberty Park ND  7565 Kyle Casterline _________1

Mountain Bro ND  762 Heath Lewis _________2

Pizitz ND  758 Grayson King _________3

Mountain Bro 17-11  7655 Walker Ray _________4

Bumpus Middl 35-00  8652 Zebulun Oswald _________5

Mountain Bro 46-05.50  7113 Adair Wade _________6

Bumpus Middl 47-01  896 Ian Smith _________7

Liberty Park 48-02  794 Cyrus Sabri _________8

Pizitz 49-01  7648 Whitten McCulley _________9

Bumpus Middl 50-00  778 Alex Noles _________10

Homewood Mid 52-07  7643 Trey Glover _________11

Homewood Mid 53-05  8106 Danny Thornton _________12

Mountain Bro 55-03  733 Carl Evans _________13

Pizitz 56-06  7638 Pierce Elliott _________14

Pizitz 57-01  859 Joshua King _________15

Event  112   Girls Shot Put (47)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Bumpus Middl 25-05.50  8588 Mia Bias _________1

Clay-Chalkvi 25-08.50  8613 Maya Johnson _________2

Hewitt-Truss 26-01.00  7614 Maya Johnson _________3

Thompson Mid 26-01.00  8612 Savannah Hill _________4

Irondale Mid 26-01.25  8625 Skylar Stuart _________5

Oak Mountain 26-02.75  8622 Ryan Ross _________6

Thompson Mid 26-05.00  8626 Taysia Tagovailoa _________7

Pizitz 26-10.00  7337 Caty Rose Callahan _________8

Thompson Mid 27-03.00  8619 Chelynn Pargo _________9

Bumpus Middl 28-05.75  8627 Makylia White _________10

Bumpus Middl 28-06.50  8589 Tiyanna Brown _________11

Pizitz 29-01.75  8611 Lydia Hanje _________12

Thompson Mid 30-04.00  8628 Amiya Woods _________13

Bumpus Middl 30-04.00  8160 Arianna Colin _________14

Bumpus Middl 31-01.00  7338 Haleigh Cephus _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Oak Mountain 21-07.25  8604 Niya Austin _________1

Liberty Park 21-07.50  7273 Bella Triplett _________2

Pizitz 21-07.75  8615 Tanveer Judge _________3

Bumpus Middl 21-11.00  8607 Nicole Breckenridge _________4

Hewitt-Truss 22-09.00  7450 Samantha McMahon _________5

Homewood Mid 22-11.00  8624 Breanna Smith _________6

Homewood Mid 23-01.00  8222 Jahmaria McGhee _________7

Pizitz 23-01.00  8618 Evelynn Nicholas _________8

Pizitz 23-07.50  8610 Lanita Ellington _________9

Mountain Bro 23-07.75  7149 Ava Canterbury _________10

Pizitz 23-08.00  8617 Caroline Moore _________11

Oak Mountain 24-04.25  8229 Samantha Mueller _________12

Bumpus Middl 24-07.50  8616 Laila Monroe _________13

Bumpus Middl 24-08.00  8608 Janeice Brown _________14

Pizitz 24-09.00  8629 Anna Zeng _________15

Pizitz 25-04.50  8179 Julia Gill _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Liberty Park ND  8213 Gracie Lee _________1

Oak Mountain 16-01.00  8254 Kori Robinson _________2

Homewood Mid 16-04.00  8252 Fritzi Rico _________3

Homewood Mid 16-04.50  8250 Celeste Rico _________4

Irondale Mid 17-05.75  7603 Jolette Aguilar _________5

Pizitz 17-08.50  7609 Lucy David _________6

Bumpus Middl 17-09.50  7192 Cassiana Hill _________7

Irondale Mid 18-01.50  7605 Thaila Basilio _________8

Homewood Mid 18-09.75  7621 Abby Roberts _________9

Oak Mountain 18-10.00  7453 Ella Clark Murray _________10

Homewood Mid 18-11.00  8251 Daisy Rico _________11

Clay-Chalkvi 19-04.00  8377 Liana Mozee _________12

Irondale Mid 20-02.50  7606 Sydney Black _________13

Thompson Mid 20-08.25  8623 Mya Shepard _________14

Pizitz 21-04.50  8620 Maggie Phillips _________15

Homewood Mid 21-06.00  8597 Ella Swenson _________16
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Event  215   Boys High Jump (25)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bumpus Middl NH  851 Daylan Hurst-Johnson _________1

Pizitz NH  7566 Philip Cundiff _________2

Liberty Park NH  8313 Brendan King _________3

Pizitz 4-02.00  730 Nicholas Echols _________4

Bumpus Middl 4-02.00  752 Michael Jaylen Jackson _________5

Pizitz 4-04.00  7571 Colton Merritt _________6

Thompson Mid 4-06.00  7330 Omari Thomas _________7

Bumpus Middl 4-06.00  8567 Shayaan Essani _________8

Thompson Mid 4-06.00  8327 Jordan Smith _________9

Liberty Park 4-06.00  7565 Kyle Casterline _________10

Pizitz 4-08.00  8101 John Stephens _________11

Bumpus Middl 4-08.00  8572 Alizain Sadruddin _________12

Liberty Park 4-08.00  8491 Al Dean Francisco _________13

Bumpus Middl 4-08.00  8569 Terrell Jones _________14

Pizitz 4-08.00  822 Jack Davis _________15

Thompson Mid 4-08.00  8570 Chris Lareau _________16

Pizitz 4-08.00  8100 Nick Stacey _________17

Bumpus Middl 4-10.00  8316 Cori Maxwell _________18

Liberty Park 4-10.00  7564 Conner Casterline _________19

Pizitz 5-00.00  892 Matthew Rainer _________20

Bumpus Middl 5-00.00  7573 Joshua Whitt _________21

Bumpus Middl 5-00.00  8405 Darrion Jones _________22

Pizitz 5-02.00  8568 Hal Holland _________23

Bumpus Middl 5-04.00  76 Jay Avery _________24

Thompson Mid 5-04.00  8331 Kylen Thompson _________25

Event  114   Girls Pole Vault (23)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NH  7595 Stella Pate _________1

Hewitt-Truss NH  7147 Lily Burford _________2

Hewitt-Truss NH  8191 Lawson Hilgers _________3

Bumpus Middl NH  7591 Erika Musser _________4

Mountain Bro NH  8193 Emma Grace Holt _________5

Thompson Mid 5-00.00  7187 Alexis Hammers _________6

Mountain Bro 5-06.00  7138 Parker Addison Blakeney _________7

Homewood Mid 5-06.00  8597 Ella Swenson _________8

Homewood Mid 5-06.00  7596 Kenner Smith _________9

Bumpus Middl 6-00.00  8592 Kristine Nguyen _________10

Thompson Mid 6-06.00  7534 Bethalyn Bailey _________11

Bumpus Middl 6-06.00  7583 Carli Evans _________12

Mountain Bro 6-06.00  8134 Adrienne Belser _________13

Mountain Bro 6-06.00  7537 Julia Grooms _________14

Mountain Bro 7-00.00  8167 Eleanor Elkus _________15

Liberty Park 7-00.00  8353 Audrey Richards _________16

Liberty Park 7-00.00  8217 McKinlee Martin _________17

Liberty Park 7-00.00  8204 Olivia Jones _________18

Mountain Bro 7-00.00  8445 Abbey Hudson _________19

Bumpus Middl 7-06.00  8590 Hannah Bullock _________20

Liberty Park 9-00.00  8249 Abbie Richenderfer _________21

Bumpus Middl 9-00.00  8347 Alex Inglis _________22

Bumpus Middl 9-00.00  8594 Kirsten Leonard _________23


